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Region Supplier Contact Position Phone Email
USA Thyssenkrupp Shawn Price Customer Support Manager 734-346-0126

James French Customer Support Manager 734-759-7857
Carl Montague Regional Customer Support Manager 734-674-3337

Carl Mero Nat. Business Development Manager 313-671-2370 carl.mero@thyssenkrupp.com

USA AQL James McKnight Operations Manager 586-634-7115 jmcknight@aql-inc.com
Dave Lukas V.P. Operations 734-778-4555 dlukas@aql-inc.com

Brandon Moore V.P. National Sales and Relations 734-560-8230 bmoore@aql-inc.com
Amarit Singh V.P. Strategy and Development 734-459-1670 Asignh@aql-inc.com

Harpreet Singh Vice President 734-459-1670 Hsingh@aql-inc.com

USA Matrix Services Craig Tepper VP of Sales and Operations 586-201-4736 ctepper@matrixqualityservices.com
Ryan Starkel Field Supervisor 810-240-8768 rstarkel@matrixqualityservices.com

Midwest QSA Jeff Jones Owner 734-770-5660 jeffjones@qsasort.com
Mac Randolph Regional Manager 734-521-7964 trevellrandolph@qsasort.com
Brandon Green Project Manager 734-521-7967 brandongreen@qsasort.com

Indiana GCQA / DXE Bruce Yates Owner 812-677-8437 Bruce@gcqainc.com
Dana Johnson Quality Manager 812-457-7926 dana@gcqainc.com
Amber Clem Asst. Quality Manager 812-677-7084 amber@gcqainc.com

TX, Mex Containment Assistance Angel Castellanos Sales Engineer +52-1-868-101-1712 angel.heruvey@casglobalus.com
Joquin Cano Operations Manager +52-1-868-101-1711 joaquin.cano@casdemexico.com

TX, Mex EISEN Arturo Martinez Customer Service Representative +52-1-868-162-0101 Amartinez@qiscompany.com

TX, Mex Troppus Support Miguel Trevino General Manager +52-1-868-115-9691 miguel@troppusupport.com
Rocio Gonzalez Operations Manager +52-1-868-817-6158 rocio.gonzalez@troppusupport.com
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China Kunshan Sunwis Will Chan +86-177-1786-8817 will.chan@139.com
Chengzhi Chen Sales manager +86-137-7317-4192 13773174192@139.com

Frank Chen Quality Supervisor +86-151-6233-6662 2072629777@139.com
Grace Won Operator +86-186-2606-7016 grace.won@139.com

China Shanghai Zhixuan Zhihua Shao Sales & Finance Manager +86-137-6447-0476 zhixuanqiche@163.com
Zhengzhong Shao Operation Manager +86-158-0099-7004 zhixuanqiche@163.com

Hongbin Sun Sales & Quality Manager +86-138-1712-5013 zhixuanqiche@163.com

China Shanghai Qinyun Yongjin Han Quality Supervisor +86-159-7889-3357 qinyun_company@126.com
Wangwei Lu Operator +86-183-1712-4863 qinyun_company@126.com
Jinxiang Ren Sales manager +86-183-2183-5735 qinyun_company@126.com
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